
  9:45 - 12:30 Diamond Club   9:30 - 11:00 Beginner Speech Reading   9:15 - 10:45 Let's Talk Politics 10:00 - 11:00 Current Events/Brenda 10:00 - 11:00 Caregiver Support Group
10:00 - 1:00 Technology Help Desk   9:30 - 10:30 Zumba   9:30 - 10:30 Cardio Sculpt 10:00 - 12:00 Musical Theater Workshop 10:00 - 12:00 Yiddish Club
11:00 - 12:00 Women Remorse, Men Replace   9:45 - 11:45 Cameo Barbershop Quartet   9:30 - 11:30 Watercolors with Iris 11:00 - 12:00 Men's Club 10:00 - 12:00 Art Lovers I
12:15 - 3:15 Bridge Club 10:00 - 11:00 News of the Week 10:00 - 12:00 Mah Jongg 11:00 - 12:00 Bintel Briefs 10:30 - 12:00 "C" City Improv
  1:00 - 2:15 The Movie Club 10:00 - 12:00 Musical Theater Workshop 11:00 - 12:00 Nutrition for You 11:30 - 1:00 Positive Thoughts Positive Results 11:00 - 12:00 Caregiver Resource Workshop
  1:00 -3:00 Knit & Crochet 10:00 - 12:00 Art Lovers III 11:00 - 12:00 How Ethics Affect our Lives 12:00 - 1:00 Book Club "Crossing on the Paris" 11:00 - 12:00 Silver Sneakers
  1:00 - 3:00 Creative Writing 10:30 - 12:30 Israeli & Int'l Folk Dancing 11:15 - 12:00 Silver Sneakers 12:15 - 1:00 Ageless Grace 12:30 - 2:30 Canasta/Mah Jongg
  2:30 - 4:30 Weisman Movie 11:30 - 1:00 Advanced Speech Reading 12:00 - 1:00 TLC 12:30 - 3:00 Chorus   1:00 - 3:00 Weisman Movie

    "Loving Vincent" 11:30 - 1:30 Movies with Scott 12:15 - 2:45 Bridge Club   1:00 - 3:00 Knit 1, Chain 2   "Wonder Wheel"
  4:30 - 5:30 Yoga with Edwin 12:30 - 2:00 Women's Support Group I   1:00 - 2:00 Healthy Conversations - DMC       1:15 - 2:30 Socrates Inspired   1:00 - 3:00 Art Lovers IV

12:30 - 2:30 Canasta Beginners   1:00 - 2:00 Women's Support Group II   1:15 - 3:15 Music Appreciation/Gene   1:15 - 3:15 Gin Players
   1:00 - 3:00 Art Lovers II   1:00 - 2:00 Women of Wisdom WOW   3:30 - 5:00 Senior Singles   2:30 - 4:30 Open Game Play
   1:15 - 3:15 Canasta Players   1:00 - 2:30 Early Bereavement   3:45 - 4:45 Yoga with Edwin
   2:00 - 3:30 Caregiver Support Group   2:00 - 3:00 Point of View
   2:00 - 4:00 Gin Players   3:00 - 4:30 Moving On

  3:30 - 5:00 Deep Brain Stimultaion (APDA DBS)

10:00 - 1:00 Diamond Club Chanukah Party  9:30 - 10:30 Zumba   9:15 - 10:45 Let's Talk Politics 10:00 - 11:00 Curent Events/Brenda 10:00 - 11:00 Caregiver Support Group
11:00 - 12:00 Women Remorse, Men Replace  9:30 - 11:00 Beginner Speech Reading   9:30 -10:30 Cardio Sculpt 10:00 - 12:00 Musical Theater Workshop 10:00 - 12:00 Art Lovers I
12:15 - 3:15 Bridge Club  9:45 - 11:45 Cameo Barbershop Quartet   9:30 - 11:30 Watercolors with Iris 11:00 - 12:00 Men's Club 10:00 - 12:00 Yiddish Club
  1:00 -3:00 Knit & Crochet 10:00 - 11:00 News of the Week 10:00 - 11:00 Stock Savvy 11:15 - 12:15 Community Choral Group 10:30 - 12:00 "C" City Improv
  1:00 - 3:00 Creative Writing 10:00 - 12:00 Musical Theater Workshop 10:00 - 12:00 Mah Jongg 12:15 - 1:00 Ageless Grace 11:00 - 12:00 Caregiver Resource Workshop
  2:30 - 4:30 Weisman Movie 10:00 - 12:00 Art Lovers III 11:00 - 12:00 How Ethics Affect our Lives 12:30 - 2:00 Concepts 11:15 - 12:00 Silver Sneakers

      "Tully" 10:30 - 12:30 Israeli & Int'l Folk Dancing 11:15 - 12:00 Silver Sneakers 12:30 - 3:00  Chorus 12:30 - 2:30 Canasta/Mah Jongg
  4:30 - 5:30 Yoga with Edwin 11:00 - 1:00 Advanced Speech Reading 12:00 - 1:00 TLC   1:00 -3:00 Knit 1, Chain 2   1:00 - 3:00 Art Lovers IV

11:30 - 1:30 Movies with Scott 12:15 - 2:45 Bridge Club   1:15 - 3:15 Music Appreciation/Gene   1:00 - 3:00 Weisman Movie
12:30 - 2:30 Canasta Beginners   1:00 - 2:00 Healthy Conversations -DMC   2:30 - 3:30 Taste of New England "Three Bill Boards Outside
12:30 - 2:00 Women's Support Group I   1:00 - 2:00 Women's Support Group II                       Ebbing Missouri" 
  1:00 - 3:00 Art Lovers II   1:00 - 2:00 Early Bereavement   2:30 - 4:30 Open Game Play
  1:15 - 3:15 Canasta Players   1:00 - 2:00 Women of Wisdom WOW   3:45 - 4:45 Yoga with Edwin
  2:00 - 3:30 Caregiver Support Group   2:30 - 4:00 Bingo
  2:00 - 4:00 Gin Players   2:45 - 4:15 APDA Parkinsons Support Group

  3:00 - 4:30 Moving On
  3:30 - 4:15 Parkinsons Caregiver Group

  9:45 - 12:30 Diamond Club   9:30 - 11:00 Beginner Speech Reading   9:15 - 10:45 Let's Talk Politics   9:30 - 10:30 Current Events/Brenda (spec time) 10:00 - 11:00 Caregiver Support Group
10:00 - 1:00 Technology Help Desk   9:30 - 10:30 Zumba   9:30 - 10:30 Cardio Sculpt 10:00 - 12:00 Musical Theater Workshop 10:00 - 12:00 Art Lovers I
11:30 - 12:30 Living Today Through Torah   9:45 - 11:45 Cameo Barbershop Quartet   9:30 - 11:30 Watercolors with Iris 10:30 - 12:15 Red Apple Restaurant Presentation 10:00 - 12:00 Yiddish Club
12:15 - 3:15 Bridge Club 10:00 - 11:00 News of the Week 10:00 - 12:00 Mah Jongg 11:00 - 12:00 Men's Club 10:30 - 12:00 "C" City Improv
  1:00 - 2:15 The Movie Club 10:00 - 12:00 Musical Theater Workshop 11:00 - 12:00 How Ethics Affect our Lives 11:00 - 12:30 Gems of Jazz 11:00 - 12:00 Nutrition for You
  1:00 -3:00 Knit & Crochet 10:00 - 12:00 Art Lovers III 11:15 - 12:00 Silver Sneakers 12:15 - 1:00 Ageless Grace 11:00 - 12:00 Caregiver Resource Workshop
  1:00 - 3:00 Creative Writing 10:30 - 12:30 Israeli & Int'l Folk Dancing 12:00 - 1:00 TLC 12:30 - 2:00 Socrates Inspired 11:15 - 12:00 Silver Sneakers
  2:30 - 4:30 Weisman Movie 11:30 - 1:00 Advanced Speech Reading 12:15 - 2:45 Bridge Club     1:00 - 3:00 Chorus 12:30 - 2:30 Canasta/Mah Jongg

"Bombshell, 11:30 - 1:30 Movies with Scott   1:00 - 2:00 Healthy Conversations - DMC       1:00 - 3:00 Knit 1, Chain 2   1:00 - 3:00 Weisman Movie
         The Hedy Lamarr Story" 12:30 - 2:30 Canasta Beginners   1:00 - 2:00 Women's Support Group II   1:15 - 3:15 Music Appreciation/Gene    "All Saints"

  4:30 - 5:30 Yoga with Edwin 12:30 - 2:00 Women's Support Group I   1:00 - 2:00 Women of Wisdom WOW   3:30 - 5:00 Senior Singles      1:00 - 3:00 Art Lovers IV
  1:00 - 3:00 Art Lovers II   1:00 - 2:30 Early Bereavement   1:15 - 3:15 Gin Players
  1:15 - 3:15 Canasta Players   2:00 - 3:00 Point of View   2:30 - 4:30 Open Game Play
  2:00 - 3:30 Caregiver Support Group   3:00 - 4:30 Moving On   3:45 - 4:45 Yoga with Edwin
  2:00 -  4:00 Gin Players

  9:45 - 12:30 Diamond Club   9:15 - 10:45 Let's Talk Politics 10:00 - 11:00 Current Events/Brenda 10:00 - 11:00 Caregiver Support Group
10:00 - 1:00 Technology Help Desk   9:30 -10:30 Cardio Sculpt 10:00 - 12:00 Musical Theater Workshop 10:00 - 12:00 Art Lovers I
11:30 - 12:30 Living Today Through Torah   9:30 - 11:30 Watercolors with Iris 11:00 - 12:00 Men's Club 10:00 - 12:00 Yiddish Club
12:15 - 3:00 Bridge Club 10:00 -11:00 Stock Savvy 12:15 - 1:00 Ageless Grace 10:30 - 12:00 "C" City Improv
12:45 - 2:15 Broadway on Film 10:00 - 12:00 Mah Jongg 12:30 - 2:00 Concepts 11:00 - 12:00 Caregiver Resource Workshop
  1:00 - 3:00 Knit & Crochet 11:00 - 12:00 How Ethics Affect our Lives 12:30 - 3:00 Chorus 11:15 - 12:00 Silver Sneakers
  1:00 - 3:00 Creative Writing 11:15 - 12:00 Silver Sneakers   1:00 - 3:00 Knit 1, Chain 2 12:30 - 2:30 Canasta/Mah Jongg

12:00 - 1:00 TLC   1:15 - 3:15 Music Appreciation/Gene   1:00 - 3:00 Art Lovers IV
12:15 - 2:45 Bridge Club   1:00 - 3:00 Weisman Movie
  1:00 - 2:00 Healthy Conversations -DMC            "Marshall"
  1:00 - 2:00 Women's Support Group II   2:30 - 4:30 Open Game Play
  1:00 - 2:00 Women of Wisdom WOW   3:45 - 4:45 Yoga with Edwin
  1:00 - 2:00 Early Bereavement
  2:30 - 4:00 Bingo
  3:00 - 4:30 Moving On

10:00 - 1:00 Technology Help Desk
10:15 - 1:15 New Years Eve Celebration
11:30 - 12:30 Living Today Through Torah
12:15 - 3:15 Bridge Club
12:45 - 2:15 Broadway on Film
  1:00 -3:00 Knit & Crochet
  1:00 - 3:00 Creative Writing

MOVIES WITH SCOTT

12/3 Loving Vincent 12/7 Wonder Wheel
12/10 Tully 12/14 Three Billboards Outside
12/17 Bombshell,                Ebbing, Missouri

      The Hedy Lamarr Story 12/21 All Saints
12/28 Marshall

   WEISMAN MOVIES
Mondays 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm Fridays 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm                  Tuesdays 11:30 am - 1:30 pm

CENTER CLOSED
CHRISTMAS DAY

CENTER CLOSED
AT 3:00

31
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*DECEMBER 2018*

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

7091 West Atlantic Avenue 
Delray Beach, FL 33446 

(561) 558-2100 

Happy  
Holidays 


